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INFANTIL - Emakumeak 
Pt.  ATLETA                           Dortsala Fitx a    Kat Bet Ja Klub Ikas     DE.  
---- -------------------------------- -------- ---- ---- --- --- -- ---- ---- -------  
1    MIREN MARTIN ARAMBURU            99       EA-2 1392 IF      99 IND  SEG    12.05  
2    USOA OSTOLAZA ZABALA             100      EA-2 1393 CF      98 IND  SEG    12.22  
3    JUDITH OTAZUA GERRIKABEITIA      35       EA-2 1326 IF      99 GAL  GAL    12.25  
4    MIRENE MORENO FERNANDEZ          1        EA-2 1292 CF      98 IND  SEB    12.29  
5    OLATZ MARQUET FERRAN             101      EA-2 1394 IF      99 IND  SEG    12.29  
6    MARINA ORTIZ DE ZARATE BRAVO     81       EA-2 1362 IF      99 ZAI  ZAI    12.38  
7    OLAIA LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA         2        EA-2 1293 IF      99 IND  SEB    12.42  
8    NEREA COSTA ALBERDI              28       EA-2 1319 CF      98 IND  DUR    12.46  
9    PAULA DE JUAN RAZKIN             122      EA-2 1415 IF      99 IND  JAK    12.48  
10   NORA MANDIOLA ARRAZABALAGA       113      EA-2 1406 CF      98 IND  ARR    12.54  
11   IRATI OTAZUA GERRIKABEITIA       36       EA-2 1327 IF      99 GAL  GAL    12.59  
12   MADDI MARQUET FERRAN             103      EA-2 1396 IF      99 IND  SEG    13.01  
13   NAROA MARTINEZ EGIZABAL          27       EA-2 1318 CF      98 IND  DUR    13.03  
14   AINHOA INTXAURRONDO AGIRREZABALA 104      EA-2 1397 IF      99 IND  SEG    13.10  
15   NAHIA AGIRRE URIARTE             55       EA-2 1346 IF      99 IND  SEA    13.11  
16   MIKELE BARROSO MERINO            89       EA-2 1370 IF      99 BLA  BLA    13.11  
17   INES PINAGA BILBAO               30       EA-2 1321 CF      98 IND  DUR    13.11  
18   MARIA ARRIETA LOPEZ              115      EA-2 1408 IF      99 IND  ARR    13.13  
19   LAIA DEL OLMO VALLEJO            84       EA-2 1365 CF      98 ZAI  ZAI    13.13  
20   IRATI ZUBIZARRETA ARMENDARIZ     102      EA-2 1395 CF      98 IND  SEG    13.15  
21   ANE IRRIBARRIA OLAZABAL          119      EA-2 1412 IF      99 IND  JAK    13.20  
22   NEREA PERALES PEREZ              116      EA-2 1409 IF      99 IND  ARR    13.24  
23   NAROA ALONSO TELLITU             15       EA-2 1306 CF      98 MUÑ  MUÑ    13.26  
24   ALEJANDRA DE PABLO ETXEBERRIA    6        EA-2 1297 CF      98 IND  SEB    13.27  
25   JONE ERZILLA ETXEGIBEL           5        EA-2 1296 IF      99 IND  SEB    13.29  
26   MAIDER PERALES PEREZ             117      EA-2 1410 IF      99 IND  ARR    13.32  
27   ARENE ISUSI BASTERRA             75       EA-2 1356 CF      98 LAU  LAD    13.35  
28   MAITE PEREZ MADRAZO              120      EA-2 1413 IF      99 IND  JAK    13.36  
29   NAGORE BERGARA POLANCO           114      EA-2 1407 IF      99 IND  ARR    13.40  
30   JANIRE MANSO URTURI              85       EA-2 1366 IF      99 BLA  BLA    13.43  
31   ARIANE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ           73       EA-2 1354 CF      98 LAU  LAD    13.44  
32   OIHANE BAÑUELOS BLANCO           4        EA-2 1295 IF      99 IND  SEB    13.47  
33   ZALOA ALVAREZ AURRE              3        EA-2 1294 CF      98 IND  SEB    13.49  
34   EKIÑE BARINAGA RIBACOBA          78       EA-2 1359 IF      99 LAU  LAD    13.53  
35   AMAIA RENOBALES EUBA             31       EA-2 1322 IF      99 IND  DUR    13.55  
36   AINHOA GARIKANO BELAUNZARAN      107      EA-2 1400 CF      98 TCF  HIR    13.56  
37   ANE MUÑOZ ESPOSITO               83       EA-2 1364 CF      98 ZAI  ZAI    13.58  
38   JONE LEJARZA LASUEN              37       EA-2 1328 IF      99 GAL  GAL    14.00  
39   IHINTZA GARMENDIA MURUA          121      EA-2 1414 IF      99 IND  JAK    14.00  
40   KORO SABANDO LOYOLA              118      EA-2 1411 CF      98 IND  ARR    14.01  
41   MARIA ENCINAS SAMPEDRO           16       EA-2 1307 CF      98 MUÑ  MUÑ    14.05  
42   ZURIÑE IGLESIAS SARASOLA         108      EA-2 1401 IF      99 TCF  HIR    14.16  
43   ELVIRA LOMAS IRISARRI            57       EA-2 1350 IF      99 IND  SEA    14.20  
44   AINARA ALVAREZ ARMENTIA          87       EA-2 1368 IF      99 BLA  BLA    14.23  
45   EIDER CALAHORRA MURUA            109      EA-2 1402 CF      98 TCF  HIR    14.33  
46   UXUE HIGUERAS VILLANUEVA         19       EA-2 1310 IM      99 MUÑ  MUÑ    14.34  
47   NEREA GUIJO MARTINEZ             18       EA-2 1309 IF      99 MUÑ  MUÑ    14.38  
48   MARIA RUIZ SUAREZ                40       EA-2 1331 IF      99 GAL  GAL    14.40  
49   IDOIA ALVAREZ AJURIA             38       EA-2 1329 IF      99 GAL  GAL    14.41  
50   MADDI PERURENA ITURRIOZ          111      EA-2 1404 IF      99 TCF  HIR    14.44  
51   JONE CALLEJA ORMAZABAL           29       EA-2 1320 CF      98 IND  DUR    14.46  
52   IRATI ARRIETA DIAZ               32       EA-2 1323 IF      99 IND  DUR    14.49  
53   MAIALEN RIVAS BONILLA            79       EA-2 1360 IF      99 ZAI  ZAI    14.49  
54   AINHOA URKIZA UGARTE             77       EA-2 1358 CF      98 LAU  LAD    14.57  
55   LEIRE GAYO TORRELADAY            17       EA-2 1308 IF      99 MUÑ  MUÑ    14.58  
56   JONE SERRADOR ASTOLA             82       EA-2 1363 CF      98 ZAI  ZAI    14.59  
57   ANIA BARREDO VAZQUEZ             60       EA-2 1353 CF      98 IND  SEA    15.13  
58   AMAIA LUQUE CASADO               20       EA-2 1311 IF      99 MUÑ  MUÑ    15.20  
59   JANIRE CANO MOLINUEVO            80       EA-2 1361 CF      98 ZAI  ZAI    15.24  
60   IRANTZU AZKUNAGA BEITIA          74       EA-2 1355 CF      98 LAU  LAD    15.29  
61   GENEVA KONDHO NUÑEZ              58       EA-2 1351 CF      98 IND  SEA    15.31  
62   IRATI ALDALUR OTAMENDI           112      EA-2 1405 IF      99 TCF  HIR    15.53  
63   AMALUR ACEBO GARCIA              59       EA-2 1352 IF      99 IND  SEA    16.16  
64   EIDER RIBACOBA CANBA             76       EA-2 1357 CF      98 LAU  LAD    16.38  
65   OIHANE ARRIEN CASAS              39       EA-2 1330 CF      98 GAL  GAL    16.51  
66   ALBA AZUMENDI GARCIA             88       EA-2 1369 CF      98 BLA  BLA    17.06  
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67   BERTA ORTIZ DE URTARAN ALONSO    86       EA-2 1367 CF      98 BLA  BLA    17.54  
 
 
ZENTRUEN SAILKAPENA 
Kl   Ikastetxea                               Sigla k Pt. 
---- ---------------------------------------- ----- - --- 
1    SELECCION GIPUZKOA                       SEG    20  
 1    MIREN MARTIN ARAMBURU               12.05  
 2    USOA OSTOLAZA ZABALA                12.22  
 5    OLATZ MARQUET FERRAN                12.29  
 12   MADDI MARQUET FERRAN                13.01  
 
2    SELECCION BIZKAIA                        SEB    60  
 4    MIRENE MORENO FERNANDEZ             12.29  
 7    OLAIA LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA            12.42  
 24   ALEJANDRA DE PABLO ETXEBERRIA       13.27  
 25   JONE ERZILLA ETXEGIBEL              13.29  
 
3    I.E.S. DURANGO                           DUR    73  
 8    NEREA COSTA ALBERDI                 12.46  
 13   NAROA MARTINEZ EGIZABAL             13.03  
 17   INES PINAGA BILBAO                  13.11  
 35   AMAIA RENOBALES EUBA                13.55  
 
4    ARREITURRE INSTITUTOA                    ARR    76  
 10   NORA MANDIOLA ARRAZABALAGA          12.54  
 18   MARIA ARRIETA LOPEZ                 13.13  
 22   NEREA PERALES PEREZ                 13.24  
 26   MAIDER PERALES PEREZ                13.32  
 
5    JAKINTZA IKASTOLA                        JAK    97  
 9    PAULA DE JUAN RAZKIN                12.48  
 21   ANE IRRIBARRIA OLAZABAL             13.20  
 28   MAITE PEREZ MADRAZO                 13.36  
 39   IHINTZA GARMENDIA MURUA             14.00  
 
6    GALDAKAO                                 GAL    100 
 3    JUDITH OTAZUA GERRIKABEITIA         12.25  
 11   IRATI OTAZUA GERRIKABEITIA          12.59  
 38   JONE LEJARZA LASUEN                 14.00  
 48   MARIA RUIZ SUAREZ                   14.40  
 
7    ZAILU                                    ZAI    115 
 6    MARINA ORTIZ DE ZARATE BRAVO        12.38  
 19   LAIA DEL OLMO VALLEJO               13.13  
 37   ANE MUÑOZ ESPOSITO                  13.58  
 53   MAIALEN RIVAS BONILLA               14.49  
 
8    IKASTOLA LAUDIO                          LAD    146 
 27   ARENE ISUSI BASTERRA                13.35  
 31   ARIANE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ              13.44  
 34   EKIÑE BARINAGA RIBACOBA             13.53  
 54   AINHOA URKIZA UGARTE                14.57  
 
9    C.A. LA BLANCA                           BLA    156 
 16   MIKELE BARROSO MERINO               13.11  
 30   JANIRE MANSO URTURI                 13.43  
 44   AINARA ALVAREZ ARMENTIA             14.23  
 66   ALBA AZUMENDI GARCIA                17.06  
 
10   UD MUÑATONES                             MUÑ    157 
 23   NAROA ALONSO TELLITU                13.26  
 41   MARIA ENCINAS SAMPEDRO              14.05  
 46   UXUE HIGUERAS VILLANUEVA            14.34  
 47   NEREA GUIJO MARTINEZ                14.38  
 
11   HIRUKIDE                                 HIR    173 
 36   AINHOA GARIKANO BELAUNZARAN         13.56  
 42   ZURIÑE IGLESIAS SARASOLA            14.16  
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 45   EIDER CALAHORRA MURUA               14.33  
 50   MADDI PERURENA ITURRIOZ             14.44  
 
12   SELECCION ARABA                          SEA    176 
 15   NAHIA AGIRRE URIARTE                13.11  
 43   ELVIRA LOMAS IRISARRI               14.20  
 57   ANIA BARREDO VAZQUEZ                15.13  
 61   GENEVA KONDHO NUÑEZ                 15.31  
 
 
 


